© Telect, Inc.  All rights reserved. 3.27.17 v.4
1.509.926.6000  ::  telect.com
1
nrg100GMT10-M
Power :: 100A GMT Fuse Panel with nrgSMARTTM Remote Monitoring
nrg100GMT10-M
Overview
The Telect nrg100GMT10-M 100A dual-feed 10/10-position GMT

nrg100GMT10-M
Power :: 100A GMT Fuse Panel with nrgSMARTTM Remote Monitoring
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
nrgCONTROL Parts
nrgCONTROL-BT nrgSMART: CONTROLLER
143142 TERM BLOCK: RCPT, 1x4, 300V, 15A, 5.08 mm, MTG SCRW, 30-12AWG, ROHS
nrg100GMT10-M
nrg100GMT10-M nrgSMART: PANEL, 100A DUAL 10/10 GMT, 1RU, -48V, WITH nrgGMT
nrg100GMT10 nrgSMART: PANEL, 100A DUAL 10/10 GMT, 1RU, -48V, UN-POPULATED
306336 nrgSMART: AUX, ALARM CARD FOR GMT, -48V
nrgGMT nrgSMART: MOD, GMT, CURRENT SENSOR, -48V
GMT-BLANK nrgSMART: MOD, GMT, BLANK FACEPLATE
GMT Accessories
nrgTEMP nrgSMART: ACC, TEMP SENSOR, 6FT
06102B01+B7 RK MTG BRKT LT 19" 1" TAB WITH UNIVERSAL MT SLOTS, PWTR
06102B02+B7 RK MTG BRKT RT 19" 1" TAB WITH UNIVERSAL MT SLOTS, PWTR
06102B03+B7 RK MTG BRKT LT 23" 3" TAB WITH UNIVERSAL MT SLOTS, PWTR
06102B04+B7 RK MTG BRKT RT 23" 3" TAB WITH UNIVERSAL MT SLOTS, PWTR
System Level Components
nrgNET-500 nrgSMART: ACC, nrgNET CABLE, SPOOL, 500FT
nrgNET-10 nrgSMART: ACC, nrgNET CABLE, UN-TERMINATED, 10FT
141431 TERM BLOCK: RCPT, 1x5, 160V, 8A, 3.81 mm, 30-16AWG, ROHS